© 2017 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. This document is Cisco Public Information. Page 1 of 10
Data Sheet
Cisco TelePresence Video Communication Server
Version X8.9
Advanced Video Applications, Session Control, and Firewall Traversal
As the workforce becomes more mobile and distributed, leaders recognize the benefits and growing impact of
video as a key part of business collaboration. Video is being used to improve communications, relationships, and
productivity by helping people meet face to face over distances. These meetings:

LIC-VCS-10
LIC-VCS-DI
LIC-VCSE-100
LIC-VCS-FINDME
LIC-VCS-GW
LIC-VCS-DEVPROV
© 2017 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. This document is Cisco Public Information. Page 9 of 10
Product Name  Part Numbers
Cisco TelePresence Video Communication Server Control (virtualized application)
Comes with: VCS, Gateway feature, FindMe feature
Note: A minimum of 10 nontraversal licenses must be selected when ordering the
VCS virtualized application.
R-VMVCS-CTRL-K9
Ordering Options for the Cisco VCS Control
10 Non-Traversal Calls for Cisco VCS Control LIC-VCS-10
Additional 20 Non-traversal calls for Cisco VCS Control LIC-VCS-20
Additional 50 Non-traversal calls for Cisco VCS Control LIC-VCS-50
Additional 200 Non-traversal calls for Cisco VCS Control LIC-VCS-200
Additional 300 Non-traversal calls for Cisco VCS Control LIC-VCS-300
5 Traversal Calls for Cisco VCS Expressway (large .ova VMVCS or CE1K only) LIC-VCSE-5
10 Traversal Calls for Cisco VCS Expressway (large .ova VMVCS or CE1K only) LIC-VCSE-10
20 Traversal Calls for Cisco VCS Expressway (large .ova VM VCS or CE1K only) LIC-VCSE-20
50 Traversal Calls for Cisco VCS Expressway (large .ova VM VCS or CE1K only) LIC-VCSE-50
VCS Advanced Account Security (JITC) for Cisco VCS Control LIC-VCS-JITC
VCS Enhanced Microsoft Collaboration for Cisco VCS Control LIC-VCS-OCS
Table 8. Ordering Information for Cisco VCS Expressway
Product Name Part Numbers